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RIVET 
CODE

RIVET 
DIAMETER 

D

HOLE SIZE 
(MM)

RIVET 
LENGTH 
L (MM)

GRIP RANGE 
G (MM)

HEAD 
DIAMETER 

H (MM)

HEAD 
THICKNESS 

T (MM)

STANDARD STRENGTH  
N (MIN.)

SHEAR TENSILE

42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
48

3.2mm 3.3 - 3.4

6.7 
8.2 
9.7 
11.4 
13.0 
16.2

0.8 - 3.2 
3.2 - 4.8 
4.8 - 6.4 
6.4 - 7.9 
7.9 - 9.5 

9.5 - 12.7

9.14 - 9.91 1.02 535 650

53 
54 
55 
56 
58 
510

4.0mm 4.1 - 4.2

8.9 
10.5 
12.0 
13.6 
16.8 
20.0

1.6 - 4.8 
4.8 - 6.4 
6.4 - 7.9 
7.9 - 9.5 

9.5 - 12.7 
12.7 - 15.9

11.4 - 12.4 1.27 850 1020

62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
68 
610 
612 
614 
616

4.8mm 4.9 - 5.0

8.0 
9.5 
11.1 
12.7 
14.3 
17.5 
20.7 
23.8 
27.0 
30.2

1.6 - 3.2 
3.2 - 4.8 
4.8 - 6.4 
6.4 - 7.9 
7.9 - 9.5 

9.5 - 12.7 
12.7 - 15.9 
15.9 - 19.1 
19.1 - 22.2 
22.2 - 25.4

15.24 - 16.51 1.52 1160 1420

84 
86 
88 
810 
812 
814 
816

6.4mm 6.5 - 6.6

12.4 
15.5 
18.7 
21.9 
25.1 
28.2 
31.4

3.2 - 6.4 
6.4 - 9.5 
9.5 - 12.7 
12.7 - 15.9 
15.9 - 19.1 
19.1 - 22.2 
22.2 - 25.4

18.29 - 19.81 2.03 2050 2500

Disclaimer: this data should be used as a guide only, for exact applications you should engage the services of a qualified engineer.

BLIND RIVETS
DOMED HEAD WITH LARGE FLANGE - ALUMINIUM STEEL

ALUMINIUM STEEL - LARGE FLANGE
ALUMINIUM ALLOY RIVETS WITH STEEL MANDRELS, LARGE FLANGE  

Available in Domed Head Large Flange (R73ASL)


